
Pistolenschützen Diessenhofen

Endschiessen 2024

Rang Name B10 F5/100 25 Serie Resultat

1 Nicole Wyssmann 92 45 96 233

2 Signer Robert 91 45 95 231

3 Günter Rieker 89 41 96 226

4 Igor Plecas 93 38 94 225

5 Frank Muggli 88 36 100 224

6 Ruedi Habegger 91 40 89 220

7 Stephan Frei 86 41 93 220

8 Esther Bucher 86 43 90 219

9 René Wyssmann 85 42 91 218

10 Moretto Silvio 81 41 93 215

11 Edi Benker 74 36 90 200

12 Goran Plecas 77 36 86 199

13 Jakob Windler 76 39 82 197

14 Ernst Weiss 79 30 87 196

15 Stefanie Porsberg 73 37 85 195

16 Albert Stocker 77 27 78 182

17 Ben Koller 65 33 82 180

18 Oliver Graf 69 35 64 168

19 Turi Lienhard 57 22 72 151

20 Isidor Küstner 56 9 70 135

21 Markus Ulrich 91 41 0 132

22 Annelise Bänninger 42 26 63 131

23 Hans Neukomm 41 11 52 104

bei Punktgeleichheit entscheidet das bessere Reultat beim B10 Stich

Diessenhofen, 21. November 2024 FM



Pistolenschützen Diessenhofen

Juxstich 2024

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 Resultat

1 Günter Rieker 9 9 9 3 3 33

2 Silvio Moretto 9 9 3 4 8 33

3 Nicole Wyssmann 5 10 9 3 4 31

4 Edi Benker 2 7 9 9 3 30

5 Albert Stocker 2 10 9 9 0 30

6 Ernst Weiss 1 1 10 9 6 27

7 Robert Signer 2 2 2 10 9 25

8 Ruedi Habegger 5 9 3 4 4 25

9 Stephan Frei 9 3 3 8 0 23

10 Oliver Graf 7 7 8 0 0 22

11 Goran Plecas 2 3 3 4 8 20

12 Stefanie Porsberg 5 2 9 3 0 19

13 René Meister 2 1 9 3 3 18

14 Isidor Küsnter 5 2 10 0 0 17

15 Turi Lienhard 2 7 3 4 0 16

16 Frank Muggli 5 5 2 2 2 16

17 Jakob Windler 9 4 0 0 0 13

18 Igor Plecas 2 2 2 7 0 13

19 Annelies Bänninger 3 3 0 0 0 6

20 Esther Bucher 2 2 0 0 0 4

21 Ben Koller 2 2 0 0 0 4

22 Hans Neukomm 4 0 0 0 0 4

Diessenhofen, 21. November 2024 FM


